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PERTH RECEIVALS

Date Destination | Service | Delivery date
Monday 23/12/2024 Broome FR/CH/DRY Friday 27/12/2024
Carnarvon DRY Friday 27/12/2024
Derby FR/CH/DRY Friday 27/12/2024
Fitzroy Crossing DRY Friday 27/12/2024
Halls Creek FR/CH/DRY Friday 27/12/2024
Karratha FR/CH/DRY Friday 27/12/2024
Kununurra FR/CH/DRY Friday 27/12/2024
Port Hedland FR/CH/DRY Friday 27/12/2024
Wyndham FR/CH/DRY Friday 27/12/2024
Tuesday 24/12/2024 Carnarvon DRY Friday 27/12/2024
Darwin DRY Friday 27/12/2024
All Receivals close at 10am Karratha DRY Friday 27/12/2024
Kununurra DRY ONLY Friday 27/12/2024
Onslow DRY Friday 27/12/2024
Same day PU cutoff at 9am Port Hedland DRY Friday 27/12/2024
Bishops Transport Perth will be closed from Wednesday 25/12/2024 to Sunday 29/12/2024
Monday 30/12/2024 Normal Departure Schedule Thursday 02/01/2025
Tuesday 31/12/2024
All Receivals close at 10am Normal Departure Schedule & Delivery Schedule
Same day PU cutoff at 9am
Wednesday 01/01/25 Closed - New Years Day
Thursday 02/01/25 Normal Departure Schedule & Delivery Schedule
Friday 03/01/25 Normal Departure Schedule & Delivery Schedule
SHUTTLE SERVICE FROM BROOME SHUTTLE SERVICE FROM KUNUNURRA
No shuttle run on 23/12 or 25/12 No shuttle run on 25/12 or 27/12
Departure Date | Monday 30/12/2024 Departure Date |Thursday 02/01/2025
DARWIN RECEIVALS
Date Destination | Service | Delivery date
Monday 23/12/2024 All destinations FR/CH/DRY Tuesday 24/12/2024
Tuesday 24/12/2024 Open till 12noon for DRY receivals only Tuesday 31/12/2024
Bishops Transport Darwin will be closed from Wednesday 25/12/2024 to Sunday 29/12/2024
Monday 30/12/2024 All destinations FR/CH/DRY Tuesday 31/12/2024
Tuesday 31/12/2024 Open till 12noon for DRY receivals only Monday 06/01/2025
Wednesday 01/01/2025 Closed - New Years Day
Thursday 02/01/2025 DRY receivals only Monday 06/01/2025
Friday 03/01/2025 Normal Departure Schedule & Delivery Schedule
Pickups:
Phone: (08) 9259 7500, Option 1. or Email: pickups@bishopstransport.com.au before 11.00 am to guarantee same day
Xlt;:gilfclioc;nal $100.00 pickup tee it requested to pickup after 11.00am for same day dispatch. Pending availability.
Receivals:

No freight will be received in the yard before 7.00 am
Cut ott tor receiving Chiller & Freezer treight on departure days is 11.00 am
Cut off for receiving general treight in depot is 1.00 pm

We would like to take this opportunity to thank you for your valued business during
the past year and wish you and your family a Merry Christmas and Prosperous 2025.
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